09.05.2024
0%.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
132.05.2024
132.05.2024
14.05.2024
14.05.2024
14.05.2024
14.05.2024
15.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
20.05.2024
21.05.2024
22.05.2024
22.05.2024
23.05.2024
23.05.2024
24.05.2024
24.,05.2024
03.06.2024
03.06.2024
04.06.2024
05.06.2024
06.06.2024
06.06.2024

AM
PM
AM
Al
PM
PM
AM
Al
AM
Al
AM
Al
AM
Al
AM
Al
AM
P
AM
Al
PM
AN
AM
AM
Al
Al
Al
AM
AM
Al
PM
AM
AM
Al

1h 15m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
0h 45m
1h 00m
1h 45m
2h 00m
0h 35m
0h 45m
0Oh 45m
1h 00m
2h
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 30m
2h 30m
2h 15m
1h 15m
1h 20m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 20m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h
1h 30m
1h 45m
2h 00m

OCR
WIEC
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
WIEC
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
WIEC
AQA
OCR
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
WIEC
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
WIEC

Year 10 & 11 GCSE Summer Series 2024

Qualmcation Exam

CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL  R038/01

GCSE £690U30-1

GCSE 8461/1F and 1H

GCSE 8464/B/1F and 1H

GCSE 1GNO 1H

GCSE 1GNO0 3G

GCSE 8702/1

GCSE C720U10-1

GCSE 1FRO 1F

GCSE 1FRO 1H

GCSE 1FRO 3F

GCSE 1FRO 3H

GCSE 8145/1A/A - 1B/E

GCSE 1MA1L 1F

GCSE 1MAL 1H

GCSE 8462/1F and 1H

GCSE 8464/C/1F and 1H

GCSE 8035/1

GCSE €720U20-1

GCSE 8702/2
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL R180/01

GCSE 1GNO 4H

GCSE 8463/1F and 1H

GCSE 8464/P/1F and 1H

GCSE 8700/1

GCSE C700U10-1

GCSE 1FRO 4F

GCSE 1FRO 4H

GCSE 1MA1L 2F

GCSE 1MAL 2H

GCSE 8145/24/A - 2B/D

GCSE 8035/2

GCSE 8700/2

GCSE C700U20-1

Engineering Design
Drama

Biology

Combined Science: Trilogy
German

German

English Literature
English Literature
French

French

French

French

Histary
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Combined Science: Trilogy
Geography

English Literature
English Literature
Sport Science
German

Physics

Combined Science: Trilogy
English Language
English Language
French

French
Mathematics
Mathematics
Histary

Geography

English Language
English Language

Principles of engineering design:Written Paper

Drama Component 3 (Edugas)

Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Paper 1: listening and understanding in German Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Higher Tier
English Literature Paper 1

English Literature Component 1 (Edugas)

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French Foundation Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Foundation Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier
Histary Paper 1

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier

Chemistry Paper 1 (both ters)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Geography Paper 1

English Literature Component 2 (Edugas)

English Literature Paper 2

Reducing the risk of sport injuries and dealing with common medical conditions:Written Paper
Paper 4: Writing in German Higher Tier

Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)
English Language Paper 1

English Language Component 1 (Edugas)

Paper 4: Writing in French Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier

Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier

History Paper 2

Geography Paper 2

English Language Paper 2

English Language Component 2 (Edugas)



06.06.2024
07.06.2024
07.06.2024
10.06.2024
10.06.2024
11.06.2024
11.06.2024
11.06.2024
12.06.2024
12.06.2024
14.06.2024
14.06.2024
14.06.2024
15.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024
22.08.2024

PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM

1h45m
1h 15m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m

1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 30m
1h45m

AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA

AQA
ACA
ACA
AQA

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
AQA Cert
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
ACA Cert

8461/2F and 2H
8464/B/2F and 2H
1MAL 3F

1MAL 3H

8462/2F and 2H
8464/C/2F and 2H
8365/1

5236/W

8463/2F and 2H
8464/P/2F and 2H
3035/3

8365/2

Biology

Combined Science: Trilogy
Mathematics
Mathematics

Chemistry

Combined Science: Trilogy

Contingency 1

Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)
Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 3 (Calculator] Higher Tier

Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Certificate in Further Mathem Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Paper 1

Dance

Physics
Combined Science: Trilogy
Geography

Dance

Contingency 2

Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)
Geography Paper 3

Certificate in Further Mathem Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Paper 2

Contingency 2
Contingency 2
Results Day



